ECO DRIVE DRIVING INSTITUTE

DUBAI INDUSTRIAL CITY
TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE
FULLWEEK SCHEDULE
TERMINAL 1-AL NAHDA BRANCH
PIN LOCATION: https://goo.gl/maps/HPLAfFAWCMeVSVRI9
LANDMARK: INFRONT OF ECO DRIVE BRANCH
( CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

AL NAHDA BRANCH ECO DRIVE-DIC ECO DRIVE-DIC
PICKUP ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
5:15AM 6:45AM 6:50AM
8:35AM 10:20AM 10:40AM
12:25PM 2:10PM 2:40PM
4:15PM 6:00PM 6:15PM
8:00PM 9:45PM 11:15PM

TERMINAL 2 - SONAPUR/ ETISALAT METRO STATION
PIN LOCATION: https://goo.gl/maps/pQwXp7wqUvC5vRyS9
LANDMARK: INFRONT OF ECO DRIVE BRANCH
PIN LOCATION: https://maps.app.goo.gl/4hWk1qF9gBuRPIONL7
LANDMARK: ETISALAT METRO STATION TAXI STAND
( CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

SONAPUR BRANCH ETISALAT MS ECO DRIVE-DIC ECO DRIVE-DIC
PICKUP PICKUP ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
5:00AM 5:20AM 7:00AM 7:00AM
8:30AM 8:50AM 10:30AM 10:40AM
12:10PM 12:30PM 2:10PM 2:40PM
4:00PM 4:20PM 6:00PM 6:15PM
7:45PM 8:05PM 9:45PM 10:15PM

11:15PM

FULLWEEK SCHEDULE

TERMINAL 3 -ABU HAIL METRO STATION

PIN LOCATION: https://maps.app.goo.gl/b2iTYJ63E5SSXyzT6
LANDMARK: OPEN PARKING BESIDE AL YASMEEN BUILDING
( CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

ABU HAIL ECO DRIVE-DIC ECO DRIVE-DIC
PICKUP ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

5:10AM 6:40AM 7.00AM
8:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM
12:30PM 2:00PM 2:40PM
4:10PM 5:40PM 6:00PM
7:30PM 9:.00PM 9:15PM

11:15PM




FULL WEEK SCHEDULE

TERMINAL 4- UNION BUS STATION
PIN LOCATION: https://maps.app.goo.gl/WYeo74GBu99Moho59
LANDMARK: PARKING AREA BEHIND THE BUS STATION
( CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)
UNION ECO DRIVE-DIC ECO DRIVE-DIC
PICKUP ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
5:10AM 6:40AM 7:00AM
8:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM
12:30PM 2:00PM 2:40PM
4:10PM 5:40PM 6:00PM
7:30PM 9:00PM 9:15PM
11:15PM
TERMINAL 5- BURJUMAN METRO STATION
PIN LOCATION: https://maps.app.goo.gl/agPme3pTNxFny2XE9
LANDMARK: MOON VALLEY HOTEL
( CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

BURJUMAN ECO DRIVE-DIC ECO DRIVE-DIC
PICKUP ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
5:10AM 6:40AM 7:00AM
8:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM
12:30PM 2:00PM 2:40PM
4:10PM 5:40PM 6:00PM
7:30PM 9:00PM 9:15PM

11:15PM
TERMINAL 6- SATWA BUS STATION
PIN LOCATION: https://maps.app.goo.gUKSbdcxkAXymPeZ7K6
LANDMARK: EMARAT PETROL STATION
( CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)
SATWA ECODRIVE-DIC ECODRIVE-DIC
PICKUP ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
5:10AM 6:40AM 7:00AM
8:30AM 10:00AM 11:00AM
12:30PM 2:00PM 2:40PM
4:10PM 5:40PM 6:00PM
7:30PM 9:00PM 9:15PM
11:15PM




PIN LOCATION:
LANDMARK:

ONPASSIVE
PICKUP
5:30AM
8:00AM

10:30AM
1:40PM
4:00PM
6:45PM

FULLWEEK SCHEDULE
TERMINAL 7- ONPASSIVE METRO STATION
https://maps.app.goo.g/NvWbVLZcm6kRNR397
METRO STATION EXIT 2 BUS STOP
( CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

ECO DRIVE-DIC ECO DRIVE-DIC
ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

6:30AM 7:00AM
9:00AM 9:30AM
11:30AM 12:40PM
2:40PM 3:00PM
5:00PM 5:45PM
8:00PM 9:15PM

11:15PM

FULL WEEK SCHEDULE

TERMINAL 8- NATIONAL PAINTS METRO STATION

PIN LOCATION:

LANDMARK:

NATIONAL PAINTS METRO

PICKUP
5:45AM

7:45AM

9:45AM
12:15PM
2:15PM

4:15PM

6:30PM

https://maps.app.goo.gVHVU3RXIKLnWYyKfV8
METRO STATION EXIT 4 BUS STOP
( CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

ECO DRIVE-DIC ECO DRIVE-DIC
ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

6:30AM 7:00AM
8:30AM 9:00AM
10:30AM 11:30AM
1:00PM 1:30PM
3:00PM 3:30PM
5:00PM 5:45PM
7:15PM 8:15PM

10:15PM

PIN LOCATION:
LANDMARK:

DIP METRO
PICKUP
5:30AM
7:20AM
9:20AM
11:20AM
1:20PM
3:20PM
5:10PM
6:55PM

FULL WEEK SCHEDULE
TERMINAL 9- DIP METRO STATION
https://maps.app.goo.g/hnH1dDsVDhUkyEa8A

OPEN PARKING AREA BESIDE METRO STATION EXIT 2
( CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

ECO DRIVE-DIC ECODRIVE-DIC
ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
6:10AM 6:40AM
8:00AM 8:40AM
10:00AM 10:40AM
12:00PM 12:40PM
2:00PM 2:40PM
4:00PM 4:30PM
5:50PM 6:15PM
7:35PM 9:15PM

11:15PM




PIN LOCATION:
LANDMARK:
PIN LOCATION:
LANDMARK:

MEAISEM CITY CENTER

PICKUP
5:20AM
8:50AM
11:20AM
1:20PM
3:40PM
6:40PM

FULLWEEK SCHEDULE
TERMINAL 10 - MEAISEM CITY CENTER / JVC CIRCLE MALL
https://goo.gl/maps/joEQH85bF5KtgGQk6

INFRONT OF PAUL CAFE
https://goo.gl/maps/e5L18sTAcZioHqdn7

JVC CIRCLE MALL MOSQUE
( CAPACITY 12 PASSENGERS)

JVC CIRCLE MALL

PICKUP
5:40AM
9:10AM
11:40AM
1:40PM
4:00PM
7:00PM

ECODRIVE-DIC

ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL

6:30AM
10:00AM
12:30PM
2:30PM
4:50PM
8:00PM

ECODRIVE-DIC
DEPARTURE
8:10AM
10:40AM
12:40PM
3:00PM
5:45PM
9:15PM
11:15PM

PIN LOCATION:
LANDMARK:
PIN LOCATION:
LANDMARK:
PIN LOCATION:
LANDMARK:

GRAND HYPER
PICKUP
5:15AM
8:30AM
12:30PM
3:40PM
7:00PM

FULL WEEK SCHEDULE

TERMINAL 11 - GRANDHYPER MALL/ NESTO HYPERMARKET/ CIG MALL
https://maps.app.goo.g/aAUPY9d8Nr1Wxmh97

INFRONT OF MAIN ENTRANCE
https://goo.gl/maps/G5G8dPwzrnYOHWuU8

NESTO HYPERMARKET MAIN ENTRANCE
https://maps.app.goo.gUNX16gX1iGH46JmHMA

INFRONT OF MAIN ENTRANCE

NESTO HYPERMARKET

PICKUP
5:30AM
8:45AM
12:45PM
3:55PM
7:15PM

CIG MALL
PICKUP
5:45AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
4:10PM
7:30PM

( CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

ECODRIVE-DIC

ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL

6:45AM
10:00AM
2:00PM
5:10PM
8:30PM

ECODRIVE-DIC
DEPARTURE
7:30AM
11:30AM
2:40PM
6:00PM
9:15PM
11:15PM

PIN LOCATION:
LANDMARK:
PIN LOCATION:
LANDMARK:

AL SALEM MALL

FULL WEEK SCHEDULE
TERMINAL 12 - AL SALEM MALL /MANGO CROWN MALL
https://goo.gl/maps/Mze053zkgpPm91vJ8

AL SALEM MALL MAIN ENTRANCE
https://maps.app.goo.gl/VbrybBY8UD2sNgXb6

INFRONT OF MAIN ENTRANCE
( CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

MANGO MALL

ECO DRIVE-DIC

ECO DRIVE -DIC

PICKUP
5:20AM
8:50AM
1:20PM
3:50PM
7:00PM

PICKUP
5:30AM
9:00AM
1:30PM
4:00PM
7:10PM

ETA
6:30AM
10:00AM
2:30PM
5:00PM
8:10PM

DEPARTURE
8:00AM
12:30PM
3:00PM
6:00PM
9:15PM
11:15PM




FULL WEEK SCHEDULE

TERMINAL 13- SILICON OASIS / INTERNATIONAL CITY PAVILLION

PIN LOCATION: https://goo.gl/maps/UETfsCQQPvaV1Mkx7

LANDMARK: INFRONT OF KFC SOUQ EXTRA MALL
PIN LOCATION: https://goo.gl/maps/kA1uTheT3ZYUQ5V8
LANDMARK: THE PAVILLION MALL ENTRANCE(BESIDE KFC)
(CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

SILICON OASIS INTERNATIONAL CITY ECO DRIVE-DIC ECODRIVE-DIC
PICKUP PICKUP ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
5:20AM 5:40AM 7.00AM 7:20AM
8:20AM 8:40AM 10:00AM 11:50AM
12:50PM 1:10PM 2:30PM 2:40PM
3:40PM 4:00PM 5:20PM 6:00PM
7:00PM 7:20PM 8:40PM 9:15PM

11:15PM

FULL WEEK SCHEDULE

TERMINAL 14- LULU DUBAI SOUTH/SAKANY ACCOMODATIONS

PIN LOCATION: https://goo.gl/maps/CRKtrXL 9Bh7WYZd96
LANDMARK: INFRONT OF MAIN ENTRANCE
PIN LOCATION: https://maps.app.goo.gl/LxwPTXed2jicvhQ38
LANDMARK: SAKANY ACCOMODATION CAMP GATE
(CAPACITY 12 PASSENGERS)

LULU DUBAI SOUTH SAKANY ACCOMODATIONS ECODRIVE-DIC ECODRIVE-DIC
PICKUP PICKUP ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
5:50AM 6:10AM 6:30AM 8:50AM
9:20AM 9:40AM 10:00AM 12:50PM
1:20PM 1:40PM 2:00PM 4:20PM
4:50PM 5:10PM 5:30PM 6:00PM
6:30PM 6:50PM 7:10PM 9:15PM

11:15PM




FULL WEEK SCHEDULE

(DUBAIINDUSTRIAL CITY )

(CAPACITY 12 PASSENGERS)

RA 1AL SONDUZ RA1DUAALMADINA RA3 SAPHIRE MALL RA5 BUS STOP RA7 WAREHOUSE BUS STOP RA6 TALAL SUPERMARKET RA4 OMAN TRANSPORT ECODRIVE ECODRIVE
PICKUP PICKUP PICKUP PICKUP PICKUP PICKUP PICKUP ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
6:00AM 6:05AM 6:10AM 6:15AM 6:20AM 6:25AM 6:30AM 6:40AM 7:15AM
7:20AM 7:25AM 7:30AM 7:35AM 7:40AM 7:45AM 7:50AM 8:00AM 8:15AM
8:20AM 8:25AM 8:30AM 8:35AM 8:40AM 8:45AM 8:50AM 9:00AM 9:15AM
9:20AM 9:25AM 9:30AM 9:35AM 9:40AM 9:45AM 9:50AM 10:00AM 10:15AM
10:20AM 10:25AM 10:30AM 10:35AM 10:40AM 10:45AM 10:50AM 11:00AM 11:15AM
11:20AM 11:25AM 11:30AM 11:35AM 11:40AM 11:45AM 11:50AM 12:00PM 1:45PM
1:50PM 1:55PM 2:00PM 2:05PM 2:10PM 2:15PM 2:20PM 2:25PM 3:15PM
3:20PM 3:25PM 3:30PM 3:35PM 3:40PM 3:45PM 3:50PM 4:00PM 4:15PM
4:20PM 4:25PM 4:30PM 4:35PM 4:40PM 4:45PM 4:50PM 5:00PM 5:15PM
5:20PM 5:25PM 5:30PM 5:35PM 5:40PM 5:45PM 5:50PM 6:00PM 6:15PM
6:20PM 6:25PM 6:30PM 6:35PM 6:40PM 6:45PM 6:50PM 7:00PM 8:15PM
8:20PM 8:25PM 8:30PM 8:35PM 8:40PM 8:45PM 8:50PM 9:00PM 9:15PM
9:20PM 9:25PM 9:30PM 9:35PM 9:40PM 9:45PM 9:50PM 10:00PM 10:15PM
10:20PM 10:25PM 10:30PM 10:35PM 10:40PM 10:45PM 10:50PM 11:00PM 11:15PM




