# ECO DRIVE DRIVING INSTITUTE

## **DUBAI INDUSTRIAL CITY**

## TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

## FULL WEEK SCHEDULE

**TERMINAL 1-AL NAHDA BRANCH** 

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://goo.gl/maps/HPLAfFAWCMeVSVRJ9">https://goo.gl/maps/HPLAfFAWCMeVSVRJ9</a>

LANDMARK: INFRONT OF ECO DRIVE BRANCH

(CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

AL NAHDA BRANCH	ECO DRIVE - DIC	<b>ECO DRIVE - DIC</b>
PICKUP	<b>ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL</b>	<b>DEPARTURE</b>
5:15AM	6:45AM	6:50AM
8:35AM	10:20AM	10:40AM
12:25PM	2:10PM	2:40PM
4:15PM	6:00PM	6:15PM
8:00PM	9:45PM	11:15PM

#### **FULL WEEK SCHEDULE**

TERMINAL 2 - SONAPUR/ ETISALAT METRO STATION

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://goo.gl/maps/pQwXp7wqUvC5vRyS9">https://goo.gl/maps/pQwXp7wqUvC5vRyS9</a>

LANDMARK: INFRONT OF ECO DRIVE BRANCH

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://maps.app.goo.gl/4hWk1qF9gBuRP9NL7">https://maps.app.goo.gl/4hWk1qF9gBuRP9NL7</a>

LANDMARK: ETISALAT METRO STATION TAXI STAND

(CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

SONAPUR BRANCH	<b>ETISALAT MS</b>	ECO DRIVE - DIC	<b>ECO DRIVE - DIC</b>
PICKUP	PICKUP	<b>ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL</b>	DEPARTURE
5:00AM	5:20AM	7:00AM	7:00AM
8:30AM	8:50AM	10:30AM	10:40AM
12:10PM	12:30PM	2:10PM	2:40PM
4:00PM	4:20PM	6:00PM	6:15PM
7:45PM	8:05PM	9:45PM	10:15PM
			11:15PM

## **FULL WEEK SCHEDULE**

**TERMINAL 3-ABU HAIL METRO STATION** 

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://maps.app.goo.gl/b2iTYJ63E5SSXyzT6">https://maps.app.goo.gl/b2iTYJ63E5SSXyzT6</a>

LANDMARK: OPEN PARKING BESIDE AL YASMEEN BUILDING

ABU HAIL	ECO DRIVE - DIC	<b>ECO DRIVE - DIC</b>
PICKUP	<b>ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL</b>	DEPARTURE
5:10AM	6:40AM	7:00AM
8:30AM	10:00AM	11:00AM
12:30PM	2:00PM	2:40PM
4:10PM	5:40PM	6:00PM
7:30PM	9:00PM	9:15PM
		11:15PM

**TERMINAL 4- UNION BUS STATION** 

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://maps.app.goo.gl/WYeo74GBu99Moho59">https://maps.app.goo.gl/WYeo74GBu99Moho59</a>

LANDMARK: PARKING AREA BEHIND THE BUS STATION

(CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

UNION	ECO DRIVE - DIC	ECO DRIVE - DIC
PICKUP	<b>ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL</b>	DEPARTURE
5:10AM	6:40AM	7:00AM
8:30AM	10:00AM	11:00AM
12:30PM	2:00PM	2:40PM
4:10PM	5:40PM	6:00PM
7:30PM	9:00PM	9:15PM
		11:15PM

## **FULL WEEK SCHEDULE**

**TERMINAL 5- BURJUMAN METRO STATION** 

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://maps.app.goo.gl/agPme3pTNxFny2XE9">https://maps.app.goo.gl/agPme3pTNxFny2XE9</a>

LANDMARK: MOON VALLEY HOTEL

(CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

BURJUMAN	ECO DRIVE - DIC	ECO DRIVE - DIC
PICKUP	<b>ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL</b>	DEPARTURE
5:10AM	6:40AM	7:00AM
8:30AM	10:00AM	11:00AM
12:30PM	2:00PM	2:40PM
4:10PM	5:40PM	6:00PM
7:30PM	9:00PM	9:15PM
		11:15PM

## **FULL WEEK SCHEDULE**

**TERMINAL 6- SATWA BUS STATION** 

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://maps.app.goo.gl/KSbdcxkAXymPeZ7K6">https://maps.app.goo.gl/KSbdcxkAXymPeZ7K6</a>

LANDMARK: EMARAT PETROL STATION

SATWA	ECO DRIVE - DIC	ECO DRIVE - DIC
PICKUP	<b>ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL</b>	DEPARTURE
5:10AM	6:40AM	7:00AM
8:30AM	10:00AM	11:00AM
12:30PM	2:00PM	2:40PM
4:10PM	5:40PM	6:00PM
7:30PM	9:00PM	9:15PM
		11:15PM

#### **TERMINAL 7- ONPASSIVE METRO STATION**

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://maps.app.goo.gl/NvWbVLZcm6kRNR397">https://maps.app.goo.gl/NvWbVLZcm6kRNR397</a>

LANDMARK: METRO STATION EXIT 2 BUS STOP

(CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

ONPASSIVE	ECO DRIVE - DIC	ECO DRIVE - DIC
PICKUP	<b>ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL</b>	DEPARTURE
5:30AM	6:30AM	7:00AM
8:00AM	9:00AM	9:30AM
10:30AM	11:30AM	12:40PM
1:40PM	2:40PM	3:00PM
4:00PM	5:00PM	5:45PM
6:45PM	8:00PM	9:15PM
		11:15PM

## **FULL WEEK SCHEDULE**

#### **TERMINAL 8- NATIONAL PAINTS METRO STATION**

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://maps.app.goo.gl/HVU3RXiKLnWYyKfV8">https://maps.app.goo.gl/HVU3RXiKLnWYyKfV8</a>

LANDMARK: METRO STATION EXIT 4 BUS STOP

(CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

NATIONAL PAINTS METRO	ECO DRIVE - DIC	ECO DRIVE - DIC
PICKUP	ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
5:45AM	6:30AM	7:00AM
7:45AM	8:30AM	9:00AM
9:45AM	10:30AM	11:30AM
12:15PM	1:00PM	1:30PM
2:15PM	3:00PM	3:30PM
4:15PM	5:00PM	5:45PM
6:30PM	7:15PM	8:15PM
		10:15PM

#### **FULL WEEK SCHEDULE**

#### **TERMINAL 9- DIP METRO STATION**

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://maps.app.goo.gl/hnH1dDsVDhUkyEa8A">https://maps.app.goo.gl/hnH1dDsVDhUkyEa8A</a>

LANDMARK: OPEN PARKING AREA BESIDE METRO STATION EXIT 2

DIP METRO	ECO DRIVE - DIC	ECO DRIVE - DIC
PICKUP	ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
5:30AM	6:10AM	6:40AM
7:20AM	8:00AM	8:40AM
9:20AM	10:00AM	10:40AM
11:20AM	12:00PM	12:40PM
1:20PM	2:00PM	2:40PM
3:20PM	4:00PM	4:30PM
5:10PM	5:50PM	6:15PM
6:55PM	7:35PM	9:15PM
		11:15PM

TERMINAL 10 - MEAISEM CITY CENTER / JVC CIRCLE MALL

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://goo.gl/maps/joEOH85bF5KtgGOk6">https://goo.gl/maps/joEOH85bF5KtgGOk6</a>

LANDMARK: INFRONT OF PAUL CAFÉ

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://goo.gl/maps/e5L18sTAcZioHqdn7">https://goo.gl/maps/e5L18sTAcZioHqdn7</a>

LANDMARK: JVC CIRCLE MALL MOSQUE

(CAPACITY 12 PASSENGERS)

MEAISEM CITY CENTER	JVC CIRCLE MALL	ECO DRIVE - DIC	<b>ECO DRIVE - DIC</b>
PICKUP	PICKUP	ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
5:20AM	5:40AM	6:30AM	8:10AM
8:50AM	9:10AM	10:00AM	10:40AM
11:20AM	11:40AM	12:30PM	12:40PM
1:20PM	1:40PM	2:30PM	3:00PM
3:40PM	4:00PM	4:50PM	5:45PM
6:40PM	7:00PM	8:00PM	9:15PM
			11:15PM

#### **FULL WEEK SCHEDULE**

#### TERMINAL 11 - GRANDHYPER MALL/ NESTO HYPERMARKET/ CIG MALL

PIN LOCATION: https://maps.app.goo.gl/aAUPY9d8Nr1Wxmh97

LANDMARK: INFRONT OF MAIN ENTRANCE

PIN LOCATION: https://goo.gl/maps/G5G8dPwzrnY9HWuU8
LANDMARK: NESTO HYPERMARKET MAIN ENTRANCE
PIN LOCATION: https://maps.app.goo.gl/NX16gX1iGH46JmHMA

LANDMARK: INFRONT OF MAIN ENTRANCE

(CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

<b>GRAND HYPER</b>	NESTO HYPERMARKET	CIG MALL	ECO DRIVE - DIC	<b>ECO DRIVE - DIC</b>
PICKUP	PICKUP	PICKUP	ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
5:15AM	5:30AM	5:45AM	6:45AM	7:30AM
8:30AM	8:45AM	9:00AM	10:00AM	11:30AM
12:30PM	12:45PM	1:00PM	2:00PM	2:40PM
3:40PM	3:55PM	4:10PM	5:10PM	6:00PM
7:00PM	7:15PM	7:30PM	8:30PM	9:15PM
				11:15PM

#### **FULL WEEK SCHEDULE**

TERMINAL 12 - AL SALEM MALL /MANGO CROWN MALL

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://goo.gl/maps/Mzeo53zkgpPm91vJ8">https://goo.gl/maps/Mzeo53zkgpPm91vJ8</a>
LANDMARK: AL SALEM MALL MAIN ENTRANCE

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://maps.app.goo.gl/VbrybBY8UD2sNqXb6">https://maps.app.goo.gl/VbrybBY8UD2sNqXb6</a>

LANDMARK: INFRONT OF MAIN ENTRANCE

AL SALEM MALL	<b>MANGO MALL</b>	ECO DRIVE - DIC	ECO DRIVE - DIC
PICKUP	PICKUP	ETA	DEPARTURE
5:20AM	5:30AM	6:30AM	8:00AM
8:50AM	9:00AM	10:00AM	12:30PM
1:20PM	1:30PM	2:30PM	3:00PM
3:50PM	4:00PM	5:00PM	6:00PM
7:00PM	7:10PM	8:10PM	9:15PM
			11:15PM

TERMINAL 13-SILICON OASIS / INTERNATIONAL CITY PAVILLION

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://goo.gl/maps/UETfsCQQPvaV1Mkx7">https://goo.gl/maps/UETfsCQQPvaV1Mkx7</a>
LANDMARK: INFRONT OF KFC SOUQ EXTRA MALL
PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://goo.gl/maps/kA1uTheT3ZYUQ5Vf8">https://goo.gl/maps/kA1uTheT3ZYUQ5Vf8</a>

LANDMARK: THE PAVILLION MALL ENTRANCE(BESIDE KFC)

(CAPACITY 24 PASSENGERS)

SILICON OASIS	INTERNATIONAL CITY	ECO DRIVE - DIC	<b>ECO DRIVE - DIC</b>	
PICKUP	PICKUP	ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	
5:20AM	5:40AM	7:00AM	7:20AM	
8:20AM	8:40AM	10:00AM	11:50AM	
12:50PM	1:10PM	2:30PM	2:40PM	
3:40PM	4:00PM	5:20PM	6:00PM	
7:00PM	7:20PM	8:40PM	9:15PM	
			11:15PM	

#### **FULL WEEK SCHEDULE**

**TERMINAL 14-LULU DUBAI SOUTH/SAKANY ACCOMODATIONS** 

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://goo.gl/maps/CRKtrXL9Bh7WYZd96">https://goo.gl/maps/CRKtrXL9Bh7WYZd96</a>

LANDMARK: INFRONT OF MAIN ENTRANCE

PIN LOCATION: <a href="https://maps.app.goo.gl/LxwPTXed2jicvhQ38">https://maps.app.goo.gl/LxwPTXed2jicvhQ38</a></a>
LANDMARK: SAKANY ACCOMODATION CAMP GATE

I .	•	•	
<b>LULU DUBAI SOUTH</b>	SAKANY ACCOMODATIONS	ECO DRIVE - DIC	<b>ECO DRIVE - DIC</b>
PICKUP	PICKUP	ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
5:50AM	6:10AM	6:30AM	8:50AM
9:20AM	9:40AM	10:00AM	12:50PM
1:20PM	1:40PM	2:00PM	4:20PM
4:50PM	5:10PM	5:30PM	6:00PM
6:30PM	6:50PM	7:10PM	9:15PM
			11:15PM

FULL WEEK SCHEDULE (DUBAI INDUSTRIAL CITY )											
RA 1 AL SONI	DUZ RA1 DUA AL MADINA	RA3 SAPHIRE MALL	(CAPACIT RA5 BUS STOP	TY 12 PASSENGERS)  RA7 WAREHOUSE BUS STOP	RA6 TALAL SUPERMARKET	RA4 OMAN TRANSPORT	ECODRIVE	ECODRIVE			
PICKUP	PICKUP	PICKUP	PICKUP	PICKUP	PICKUP	PICKUP	ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL				
6:00AM	6:05AM	6:10AM	6:15AM	6:20AM	6:25AM	6:30AM	6:40AM	7:15AM			
7:20AM	7:25AM	7:30AM	7:35AM	7:40AM	7:45AM	7:50AM	8:00AM	8:15AM			
8:20AM	8:25AM	8:30AM	8:35AM	8:40AM	8:45AM	8:50AM	9:00AM	9:15AM			
9:20AM	9:25AM	9:30AM	9:35AM	9:40AM	9:45AM	9:50AM	10:00AM	10:15AM			
10:20AM	10:25AM	10:30AM	10:35AM	10:40AM	10:45AM	10:50AM	11:00AM	11:15AM			
11:20AM	11:25AM	11:30AM	11:35AM	11:40AM	11:45AM	11:50AM	12:00PM	1:45PM			
1:50PM	1:55PM	2:00PM	2:05PM	2:10PM	2:15PM	2:20PM	2:25PM	3:15PM			
3:20PM	3:25PM	3:30PM	3:35PM	3:40PM	3:45PM	3:50PM	4:00PM	4:15PM			
4:20PM	4:25PM	4:30PM	4:35PM	4:40PM	4:45PM	4:50PM	5:00PM	5:15PM			
5:20PM	5:25PM	5:30PM	5:35PM	5:40PM	5:45PM	5:50PM	6:00PM	6:15PM			
6:20PM	6:25PM	6:30PM	6:35PM	6:40PM	6:45PM	6:50PM	7:00PM	8:15PM			
8:20PM	8:25PM	8:30PM	8:35PM	8:40PM	8:45PM	8:50PM	9:00PM	9:15PM			
9:20PM	9:25PM	9:30PM	9:35PM	9:40PM	9:45PM	9:50PM	10:00PM	10:15PM			
10:20PM	10:25PM	10:30PM	10:35PM	10:40PM	10:45PM	10:50PM	11:00PM	11:15PM			